Ogrenci No
19729001

19729016
20729001
20729002
20729004

20729005
20729006

20729022
20729026
20729027

HW 4

Adi Soyadi
SABIRE KOSE

NUR BANU KARTAL
SEVCAN icoz
SIMAY KIZILKAYA
MERVE KAYA

NURTEN KAYNARCA
SENA ERDOGAN

UYGAR YOLCU
SERGEN TANAYDIN
CEREN TURAN

Kimse eli
yizi
diizgiin bir
odev
gondermedi
gi icin
dordiincii
odevi iptal
ediyorum.

Quiz 1

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

80.00

100.00

HW 1

75.00

75.00
75.00
95.00

95.00
75.00

95.00

HW 2

40.00

90.00
100.00
80.00

80.00
70.00

80.00

80.00

HW 3

60.00

60.00
90.00

60.00
60.00

60.00

Quiz 2

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

Average

75.00

0.00
53.00
87.00
73.00

56.00
85.00

79.00
0.00
87.00



